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Battyckie Nadzieje Olimpijskie
Gdansk, 22.5.2021
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Konkurencja 30
22.05.2021 - 18:31

Chiopcéw, 4 x 50m dowolny

13- 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 MAL WOPR Malbork 13

2 Dwojka Tczew 13

3 Dwadjka Morena Gdarnsk 13
5 Zabianka Gdansk 13

6 TRI-Team Rumia 13

Seria2z?2

2 Zabianka Gdarisk 15
3 Siodemka Sopot 14
4 Dwojka Tczew 14

Pomorski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki

MAL WOPR Malbork
Dwojka Tczew

Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Zabianka Gdansk
TRI-Team Rumia

Zabianka Gdansk
Sidédemka Sopot
Dwojka Tczew

2:16.39
2:05.21
1:58.81
2:05.73

1:52.74
2:01.50
2:03.25
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